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5871 81 Oakview Ave.,lplwd. $38,900

6671 81 Oakview Ave.,Mplwd. $38,900
Cor Summit Ave All Cash

Lot 50x129.19x50 Lot #33, Blk 32-1, P1lt 19

Col 48 yrs frame, comp rf, HW flrs, full ins, wea wind
& drs, 95% comb ss.

lst-L-vest, lr w/fp, dr, TV rm, brk area, kit, lav
2nd-3-3 bedrms, t. bath w/tub

3rd-l-dormitory, o. stairs

Bsmt-toi, laund, out ent, gajv & copper w.p.

Gas

2-car garage frame det w/light paved drive

L=7.7 B=16.5 '71l Tax Rate 6.01 Taxes $1,54.L42. Poss:
30 days. Key w/L.R. Attractive Col. in move-in condi-
tion. Recessed radiators, w.w carpeting in 1lr & dr
nego. Tuscan GS., Mplwd Jr.,Columbia HS, St Joseph
‘ paro. Bus 31, Mpwld RR St. No FHA or VA financing.

LR:CJK 763-0600 7-9=72  (6=70-30)
Owner:Ferdinand A. & Elizabeth Pistor, prem 762-5372

Conv.81 Oakview Ave.,Mpwld. 8-1-2-Lav.l brs.$38,900
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#6761--1/19/72 Now APPROVED.

#6762---1/21/72 Under contract by Tobin.
RED 4/72 Selling price $38,500
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ASSOICATE BUILDER'S LISTI NG 2 SeOsLl717
FIDELITY CONST. CO. 83 QOakview Ave., M
(secured by J. Lewis Iiacre 8.0.7085

One Family -— Frame - Colonial
Lot - 57 x 130

Mtg - $9,500 held by llth Ward B & L
Terms - will arrange

lst - 3 & center hall & sunparlor

2nd - 3 & bath
3rd- 1 bedroom & 1 bath

Steam “eat - Electricity "
Possession at once -~ Key-Building open,
Gas flicchn - Open fireplace -

W+ Wood trim, hardwood flrs - lst

W, Wood trim, comb grain flrs - 2nd /

°

21 Oakview Ave,. Manlewood 789 & 16.50
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